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Find your local SITECH dealer at www.SITECH-locator.com.

DIRECTOR OF SALES & DISTRIBUTION
APAC & EAME
Didier Colin  +33 6 15 14 22 61

Didier_Colin@trimble.com

India
Regional Manager India
Roshan Purohit  +91 98716 29654

Roshan_Purohit@trimble.com 

South East Asia
Regional Sales Manager South East Asia
Andrew Tull  +65 9170 2210 

Andrew_Tull@trimble.com 

	 Marine Regional Sales Manager 
	 South East Asia
	 Hans Han  +86 21 5046 4200

	 Hans_Han@trimble.com

	 Business Development and Sales 		

	 Manager South East Asia 

	 Will Newall +64 21 996 119

	 Will_Newall@trimble.com 

China
Regional Manager China
Allan Liu  +86 21 50464200

Allan_Liu@trimble.com

	� Marine Regional Sales Manager China
	 Hans Han  +86 21 5046 4200

	 Hans_Han@trimble.com 

East Asia
Regional Manager East Asia
John Naughton +61 400 227 545

John_Naughton@trimble.com 

	 Regional Sales Manager South Korea
	 Scott Yoo  +82 10 3750 9337

	 Scott_Yoo@trimble.com 

Australasia
Regional Sales Manager Australasia
Dan Barry  +61 7 333 02976

Dan_Barry@trimble.com

Software  
Software Sales Manager - APAC
Andrew Tull  +65 9170 2210 

Andrew_Tull@trimble.com

Bill Lazaris +61 419 748 637  

Bill_Lazaris@trimble.com 

Sutri Sutarsa +62 81573771994

Sutriyudita_Sutarsa@trimble.com

Xuefeng Tang +86 186 0117 2971

Xuefeng_Tang@trimble.com

Weighing Solutions 
Regional Manager Asia Pacific -  
India, North East Asia, South East Asia  
and New Zealand
Bruce Warner +64 9 820 7723 

Bruce_Warner@trimble.com

Regional Sales Manager Australia
Dale Cameron +61 2 8213 4181

Dale_Cameron@trimble.com


